
No......../Auto.Exam.i 2026 Dated

The result of M. Com.-lll Regular Examination conducted in THIRD SEMESTER EXAMINATION,
DECEMBER 2025 under the scheme of autonomy,is as follows:

Sno. ROLL NO NAME OF STUDENT TOTAL RESULT REMARK

1 45401 ADIBA ALI 250i500 PASS

2 45442 ANCHALAGRAWAL 346/500 PASS

45403 AN.IAI I PANT 368/500 P,ASS

4 45404 ANKITA SINGH 354/500 PASS

5 45405 ARCHANA JANGDE 357/500 PASS

6 45446 AYUSHI KUSHW\rl 368i500 PASS

45407 B ESHA RANI PATNAIK 309/500 PAS S

45408 BABITA KUNIARI 287 t500

I 45409 BHANUSHREE SAHU 3241500 PASS

10 BHAVNA MISHRA 30Bi 500 PAS S

11 45411 BHAWNA GHRITLAHEREY 332/500 PAS S

12 45412 CHANCHAL VER[/A 337/500 PASS

'13 45413 CHANDRAKIRAN DHRUWANSHI 350/500 PASS

14 45414 CHUNNI SAHU PASS

15 45415 DEEPIKA DEWANGAN 338/500

16 45417 GANGOTRI KASHYAP 300/500 PASS

17 45418 G E ETANJALI 2gc/500 ATKT

18 45419 GITIKA KASHYAP 334/500 PASS

19 45421 HINA PATEL 326/500 PASS

20 JAYSHREE SAHU 326/500 PASS

21 45423 KAVITA DHRUW 367/500 PASS

22 45424 KHUSHI MADHWANI 322t500 PASS

45425 LATA NIRI\,4ALKAR

24 45426 MAHI NAYAK 309/500 PASS

25 45427 MANJU YADAV 338/500 PASS

26 45428 I\,IANSI SONKAR 3721500 PASS

27 45429 MINAKSHI DEWANGAN PASS

28 45430 MUSKAN PATEL 308/500 PASS

29 NEER.]A YADAV 381/s00 PASS

30 45432 NISHA SAHt,I PASS
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The result of M. Com.-lll Regular Examination conducled in THIRD SEMESTER EXAMINATION,
DECEMBER 2025 under the scheme of aulonomy,is as follows:

Sno. ROLL NO NAME OF STUDENT TOTA L RESULT REMARK

31 PALLAVI DEVDAS 337/500 PASS

32 45435 RANU SAHU 3',t4t500 PASS

308/500 PASS33 RANU SAHU

308/500 PASS45438 RITU KESHARWANI

45439 SHALINI BAGHEL PASS

36 45440 SHIKHA SAHU 378i 500 PASS

45441 SHIVANI MISI-1RA 373/500 PASS

45442 SHOBHNA PANDEY 360/500 PASS

20 45443 SHRADDHA 319/500 PASS

40 45444 SHRIYA TIWATII 210/500 PASS

41 45445 SHRUII SAHU 362i 500 PASS

42 45446 SONALI DWlVEDI 362i 500 PASS

43 45447 SUDESHTA PATEL 286/500 PASS

332/50044 45448 SUNIDHI DEWANGAN PASS

PASS45 45419 TANIYA TANDAN

TE.JASWANI THAKUR 354/500 PASS46 45450

45451 TULSI PRAJAPATI PASS47

48 45452 VANDANAAACHLE 304/500 \
ZOYA KHAN PASS49 45453 \
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MEMBER (RESULT COMIVIITTEE)

1.Dr. Jaya Tiwari
2 Dr. Vaibhav Acharya
3.Dr. Seema Khan
4.Dr. Shipra Banerjee

Copy To :

1.The Registrar, Pt. R.S.Univercity Raipur for information and neccessary
2.Head of Department
3 Notice Board
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